ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 (TENTATIVE)

4 )
12-6-2025 Thursday New Academic Year 2025-2026
7-6-2025 Saturday Bakrid
6-7-2025 Sunday Muharram
9-8-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan
15-8-2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY
16-8-2025 Saturday Janmashtami
27-8-2025 Wednesday Vinayaka Chavithi
5-9-2025 Friday MILAD-UN-NABA
21-9-2025 Sunday Bathukamma
2-10-2025 Thursday Vijaya Dasami/Dussehra
22-9-2025 to Monday to Dussehra Vacation
3-10-2025 Friday
04-10-2025 Saturday School Reopen After Dussehra Vacation
20-10-2025 Monday Diwali
5-11-2025 Wednesday Gurunank Jayanthi
25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas
1-1-2026 Thursday New Year
12-1-2026 Monday _

17 -1-2026 Saturday Pongal Holidays
15-2-2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri
4-3-2026 Wednesday Holi
19-3-2026 Thursday Ugadi
21-3-2026 Saturday Ramzan
3-4-2026 Friday Good Friday
5-4-2026 Sunday Easter

\_ 14-4-2026 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanthi




